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EUROPEJSKI

FESTIWAL BIEGOWY

Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

Classification: OPEN Kobiety

Participant

Fundacja Na Ratunek

2022-06-24
Krynica Zdréj
2,5 km

JAWORZYNA VERTICAL

Europejski Festiwal Biegowy

Category

Czas
brutto
2.5km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Pace
min/km

B4SP&GRT
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Total 12 results.

TOMASIAK Natalia
JAKIELA-RZADKOSZ Katarzyna
PACHURA Kinga
WIWATOWSKA Dagmara
KORZENIOWSKA Monika
NIEMIEC-DRWIEGA Bernadeta
SOLTYSIK Ania
KORZENIOWSKA Joanna
PASTUCHA Anna
MARONKA Agnieszka
STRYSZYK lzabela
STANEK Agnieszka

8034
5028
5008
8033
8031
5020
5021
5011
5001
5027
5023
5031

SALOMON TEAM

ULTRA BABIA

UMCS BIEGA

Master Kobiet
Senior Kobiet
Weteran Kobiet
Master Kobiet
Senior Kobiet
Master Kobiet
Senior Kobiet
Master Kobiet
Diament Kobiet
Weteran Kobiet
Senior Kobiet
Weteran Kobiet
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00:22:26.00
00:24:37.55
00:25:20.55
00:25:38.40
00:32:03.90
00:32:32.85
00:34:08.70
00:38:41.60
00:40:01.65
00:41:06.45
00:41:14.10
00:52:36.45

00:22:26.50
00:24:37.70
00:25:21.95
00:25:40.30
00:32:05.40
00:32:37.65
00:34:09.25
00:38:44.95
00:40:05.05
00:41:09.50
00:41:17.45
00:52:39.25

+00:02:11 (8.9%)

+00:02:55 (11.5%)
+00:03:13 (12.6%)
+00:09:38 (30.1%)
+00:10:11 (31.2%)
+00:11:42 (34.3%)
+00:16:18 (42.1%)
+00:17:38 (44.0%)
+00:18:43 (45.5%)
+00:18:50 (45.6%)
+00:30:12 (57.4%)

8:58

9:50

10:08
10:15
12:49
13:00
13:39
15:28
16:00
16:26
16:29
21:02

6.7
6.1
589
5.9
4.7
4.6
4.4
3.9
3.7
3.6
3.6
2.9

100%)

91.0%)
88.1%)
88.1%)
70.1%)
68.7%)
65.7%)
58.2%)
55.2%)
53.7%)
53.7%)
43.3%)
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file:///europejski-festiwal-biegowy/m734.html
http://b4sport.pl

	JAWORZYNA VERTICAL
	Classification: OPEN Kobiety


